Schedule Change

Route 40 Georgetowne - Forest Hills Station
Route 50 cCleary Square - Forest Hills Station

4 o 5\ FOREST €« N
@@ €D ¢ 5
During snow stornﬁrsw?e?sl‘i’pvpesgatjlﬁiﬁons are present, m — /; G EffeCtlve AugUSt 30’ 2020

this route may be diverted to an alternate route described below.

To view service updates or request T-Alerts sent via email or text

( 30 J 38 ]

&D €D 40 Georgetowne-Forest Hills Station
message, visit www.mbta.com. @ m
(| ed e
€D ED

B2

Route 40: Omits Georgetowne Housing Complex. Use stops
on Dedham Pkwy at Georgetowne Dr. or on Washington St.
Route 50: Does not operate when snow route is in effect,
use service on Washington Street or Hyde Park Avenue.

50 Cleary Square-Forest Hills Station

Serving
¢ Roslindale Square
e Orange Line
e Needham Commuter Rail

=
5
o

Centre St

(34E]
—
Crown E
Point B
Dr. £
(o}
a

e
< Georgetmne
\

Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100

Bussey St.

) (TTY) 617-222-5146 * www.mbta.com




40/50 Weekday 40/50 Saturday 40/50 Sunday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Leave Leave
Arrive Forest Arrive Forest Arrive Forest
Leave Leave Arrive Forest Hills Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Leave Arrive Forest Hills Arrive Arrive  Arrive Leave Arrive Forest Hills Arrive Arrive Arrive
Cleary George- Roslindale Hills Upper Roslindale George-  Cleary Cleary George- Roslindale Hills Upper Roslindale George- Cleary | Cleary  Roslindale Hills Upper Roslindale George- Cleary
Square towne Square Station Busway Square towne  Square | Square towne Square  Station Busway Square towne  Square | Square Square Station Busway Square towne Square
..... 5:38A 5:57A 6:03A 5:20A 5:22A 5:33A 6:25A 6:36A  6:40A 6:00A 6:04A 6:21A ... 10:30A 10:41A 10:47A| a10:00A 10:04A 10:18A 10:22A
6:10A ... 6:24 6:31 5:40 5:42 5:53 ... | 6:550A ... 6:59 7:04 6:25 6:28 ... 6:37A | 11:30 11:41 11:46 a 11:00 11:04 11:18 11:22
5:59 6527 6535 5545 5548 ----- 7:15 7:26 7:30 6:50 6:54 7501 oo
630 e S0 S5 | o 83 e 22| 7THO ... 759 804 | 725 728 .. 7:38 [12:30P  12:41P  12:46P| 212:00N 12:04P 12:18P 12:22P
655 slo. 7j09 7:16 E 6:25 6:28 6:43 ........ 8:05 8:18 8:23 7:38 7:43 8:.01 ... 1:30 1:4 1:45 a1:00P 1:05 1:18 1:24
: 5 b . . ) 850 .. 9:00 9:05 8:25 828 ... 8:38 2:30 2:40 2:45 a 2:00 2:04 2:19 2:24
..... 6:48 716 7:24 6:35 6:40 6:50
720 ... 7:34 7:41 6:45 6:48 7:03 o | e 8:55 9:08 9:13 8:28 8:33 851 ... 3:30 3:40 3:45 a 3:00 3:04 3:19 3:24
..... 7:08 7:36 7:43 7:00 7:05 7:15 9:45 9:58  10:02 9:18 9:23 942 .. 4:30 4:39 4:44 a 4:00 4:04 4:19 4:24
745 ... 7:59 8:08 7:20 7:25 741 ... 9:50 ... 10:01 10:06 9:25 9:30 ... 9:41 5:30 5:39 5:44 a 5:00 5:04 5:16 5:22
..... 7:46 8:13 8:20 7:25 7:30 7:40 10:35 10:55 10:59 10:08 10:13 10:29
8:10 ... 8:24 8:32 7:50 7:55 ... 8:05 | 10:50 ... 11:01 11:06 1025 10:30 ... 10:41
----- 821 848 855 | 7:55 8:00 816 ... | | 11:30 1150 11:57 | 11:00 11:05 1121 ...
8:40 ... 8:53 9:00 8:20 8:26 ... 8:36 11:50 12:02P 12:08P 11:25 11:30 11:42
..... 8:56 9:23 9:30 8:30 8:35 8:51 i ' ) ’ ’ ’
9:15 ... 9:31 9:36 8:50 8:56 ... 9:05 . :
_____ 931 958 10005 | 905 910 996 .. e 12:30P 12:48P 12:54P | 12:00N 12:06P 12:22P ... NOTE: On weekdays before 12:30 pm, Route 40 serves
950 .. 10:02 10:07 9:25 932 .. 9:42 | 12:50P ... 1:02 1:08 | 12:25P 12:31 ... 12:43p | the loop at Crown Point Dr./Margaretta Dr. and the loop at
..... 10:06  10:33 10:40 9:40 9:45 10:01 1:30 1:48 1:54 1:00 1:06 1:22 ... Dedham Parkway/Alwin Street/Turtle Pond Parkway on the
10:50 ... 11:02 11:07 | 10:25 10:30 ... 10:42 1:50 ... 2:02 2:08 1:25 1:31 ... 1:43 inbound trip. At all other times, the route 40 trips to/from
..... 11:06 11:30 11:37 10:40 10:45 11:01 2:30 2:48 2:54 2:00 2:06 2:23 i
150 ... 12:02P 12:07P | 11:25 11:30 ... 11:42 | 250 302 308 | 225 230 o | GBOrgetowne serve these loops on the outbound trip. Route
11:40 11:45 12:01P DR e : : : O : 40/50 trips to/from Cleary Square do not serve either loop.
- : e T 3:30 3:49 3:53 3:00 3:06 3:24 ...
..... 12:06P 12:30P 12:37P 3:50 4:00 4:06 3:25 3:30 3:42
12:50P ..... 1:02 1:07 12:25P 12:30P ... 12:42P : : . . . .
..... 04 1:21 126 | 12:30 12:37 12558P .. | - 4:30 3-3(7) g-gg :-gg :-gg 4:26 o
1:42 ... 1:58 2:03 1:20 1:25 ... 1:37 P e : : . P00 e . -- 2
_____ 2:04 2:23 2:29 1:30 1:37 1:58 5:25 5:36 5:41 a 5:00 5:05 5:18 5:22 g Q + Q Q ﬁ + i
2112 ... 2:28 2:33 1:45 1:55 .. 2:07 6:25 ... 6:36 6:41 a 6:00 6:05 6:18 6:22
2:34 ... 2:50 2:55 2:05 2:12 253D 7:27 ... 7:37 7:42 | a7:00 7:05 7:20 7:24 Rapid Bus + Rapid
----- 241 300 307 | 210 220 ... 232 | g30 .. 840 840 |a805 810 822 826 | [RAC LocalBus Bus+BUS gt Transit
3:05 ... 3:21 3:26 2:35 2:45 ... 2:57 -
..... 3:16  3:37 3:44 2:40  2:47 310 ... CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70  $2.40 $2.40
3:30 ... 3:46 3:51 3:00 3:10 ... 3:22 AT
3:55 .. 411 417 |[ 315 325 3551 .. CharlieTicket ~ $2.00  $200  $2.90  $4.90
..... 3:57 415 4:22 3:25 3:35 .. 3:47 Cash-on-Board ~ $2.00 $4.00 $2.90 $4.90
4:20 ... 4:36 4:42 3:50 4:00 ... 4:15 Route 40 indicated by shaded areas
..... 4:39 457 503 | 3:55  4:05 431 ... Student/Youth~ $0.85 ~ $0.85  $1.10  $1.10
445 ... 5:01 5:07 415 427 ... 4:42 Senior/TAP+  $0.85 $0.85  $1.10 $1.10
5:10 ... 5:26 5:32 4:30 440 5:06 ... _Vi ; VALID PASSES: LinkPass ($90.00/mo.); Local Bus ($55/mo.); *Student/Youth LinkP
..... 5:14 5:32 5:38 4:40 4:52 5:07 a- Via Route 40 to Ggorgetowne, ther.] via Route 33 to Cleary Square. ($30.00/mo.); *LnSer?ifJSr/TAP Linkrlg:ss'(S%COa/mg.s); and ggréss bﬂsf?gomronuuterllgil,zsrfd
5:35 .. 5:51 557 | 505 517 ... 5:32 | 8- Does NOT run during school vacation. boat passes.
_____ 5:49 6:05 6:11 5:06 5:16 5:41 FREE FARES:_ChiIdren 11 anq under ride f_ree when ac_companieL_‘] by an adult; Blind
A CharlieCard holders ride f d if de, the guide rides free.
6:00 ... 6:16 6:22 5:30 5:42 ... 5:57 C*celisequiell';;esti:ien(t)Cf?z:ls'l;écezircrjegravr;u;hucsgggrliaeglrd? St:di‘#t Ef:;rﬁic;izs are available
6:25 ... 6:37 6:42 5:42 5:52 6:16 ... All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities to students through participating middle schools and high schools. Youth CharlieCards
_____ 6:25 6:39 6:45 5:55 6:07 6:22 are avail;ble thr;)ugh rﬁommfuniéy ija_:tners in the Boston metro area. Visit
6:50 ... 7:00 7:05 |/ 6:18  6:27  6:51 ... . R o e O e ble to Medi dholders. seniors 65
..... 7:00 742 747 | 620 6:32 ...  6:47 Route 40 & 50 B o b s.card, vallable to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
715 ... 7:25 7:30 6:45 6:55 ... 7:10
S — | RN |  Cccrgstowne or Cleaty Square- A s S
27 .. : : a8: : : : . . un; a
9:23 ... 9:32  9:35 |a9:00 9:06 9:18  9:23 Forest Hills Station




